8.21%	ite	(Commissioner) Date	Approved by
8.21%		(Commissioner)	
8.21%	19/18	(Director) Date	Approved by ballet T
8.21%		(Contractor) Date_	Accepted by
8.21%	51.22.0	(Proj. Engr.) Date_4	Recommended by
8.21%	ill apply hereto.	provisions of the contract wi	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
			Percent Change - All Change Orders
8.21%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$621,005.00	New Contract Amount Including this Change Order
		\$51,005.00	Net Amount of this Change Order
\$58,005.00	\$58,0		Total increase
		\$7,000.00	Total decrease
\$700.00	€		Furnish and install additional 8" valve.
\$875.00	6		Furnish and install additional creek crossing and
\$16,350.00	\$16,		Furnish and install disconnect per KU
\$16,200.00	\$16,		Install additional manhole and piping for flow meter
\$23,880.00	\$23,		2 Reroute sewer to avoid conflicts with existing wwtp.
		\$7,000.00	1 Delete Fence Replacement and Seed & Straw
t price	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Item Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change No. in completion date, etc.
		nge Order	Current Change Order
	ns and specification;	changes from the contract pla	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification:
	1	Change Order No.	
	\$570,000.00	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
0.00%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	
	\$0.00	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	
	\$570,000.00	Original Contract Amt.	
	526-2013	Contract No.	To (Contractor): Grant Excavating
		Location:	Page 1 of 2
	Blue Sky Contract 1	Project:	GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
	June 11, 2015	Date:	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY